
LOT 1 HICKORY HILLS ESTATES & BE
5 AT E LINE OF US-441, N ON R/W 
872.30 FT TO POB, RUN S ON E LIN

HODGES MARGUERITE
267 SE BUTLER GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-4S-17-07683-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.0300 1.00/

10/03/2016 DF 1.14 26,500 0 0 26,500

STANDARD
1

284,100
6,104
26,500

316,704
86,004

230,700
HX HB WX 56,411

174,289
316,704

0

321,075

1115/0948 3/30/2007 WD Q I 331,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM R & ROSE YOUN

DENNIS & MARGUERITE

1035/0255 1/07/2005 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM R & ROSE YOUN

WILLIAM R & ROSE YO
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0590 REROOF 20,000 07/10/2025

2009HX Base Yr

267 SE BUTLER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,126 124.8390 139.82 437,077 1980 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2604

BAS 2,604 100 2,604 236,659

FGR 950 55 522 47,441

3,554 3,126 284,100

BAS= W70 S45 E28 N13 E42 FGR= S6E25 N38 W25 S32$ N32 $.

BAS

70

45

28

13

42

32

FGR

6

25

38

25

32

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 38 36 1,368.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,104

6,104

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 26,500


